RECEIVED

By MLINDEN at 8:08 am, Feb 24, 2022

FIRE ACTIVITY REPORT

City of Malibu | January 2022
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Patients Seen: 126
42
40
mALS mBLS
38
36
34

Transports: 78

ALS Transports: accompanied by paramedic; BLS Transports: no paramedic on board

*Patients Seen total will be higher than Medical Calls total in first graph if there were multiple patients at one incident.

cc: Council; CM; PSM; FSL; PSC 03-02-2022 Agenda File
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DATE

01/06/22
01/07/22
01/07/22
01/23/22

DATE
01/03/22

01/06/22
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01/22/22
01/22/22

01/22/22

01/22/22
01/22/22
01/22/22
01/22/22
01/22/22
01/27/22
01/27/22

TYPE

Brush Fire
Brush Fire
Brush Fire
Brush Fire

TYPE
Haz Cond

Haz Cond

Haz Cond
Haz Cond
Haz Cond

Haz Cond

Haz Cond
Haz Cond
Haz Cond
Haz Cond
Haz Cond
Haz Cond
Haz Cond

") City of Malibu | January 2022

FIRE INCIDENTS:

ADDRESS

W PACIFIC COAST Hwy
W PACIFIC COAST Hwy
6171 MERRITT Dr

22002 CARBON MESA Rd

OTHER INCIDENTS:

ADDRESS
24826 MALIBU Road

25330 MALIBU Road

5782 CALPINE Drive
29169 HEATHERCLIFF Rd
W PACIFIC COAST Hwy

29888 PACIFIC COAST Hwy

5253 HORIZON Dr

30260 PACIFIC COAST Hwy
6315 BONSALL Dr

6731 FERNHILL Dr

5243 HORIZON Dr

4900 BUNNIE Ln

23924 DE VILLE Wy

NOTES

Cooking fire within homeless encampment

Cooking fire within homeless encampment

Special outside fire, other

Brush or brush-and-grass mixture fire
TOTAL:

LOSS

Property: $0.00
Contents: $0.00

NOTES

Investigated possible pole fire/shorting/arcing.
Nothing found on scene

Minor landslide that compromised both a water
main and residential gas meter. Active water
flowing but not impacting surrounding homes with
high pressure gas leak coming from supply side of
gas meter.

Power line down

Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)

50 ft tree down across PCH blocking 2 north bound
lanes. E71 cut up tree with chainsaw to make
access for 1 lane until Caltrans arrived to remove
the rest of the tree.

US Coast Guard required to perform emergency
landing at Zuma Beach LG HQ’s emergency
landing zone, due to equipment malfunction.
Arcing, shorted electrical equipment

Power line down

Power line down

Power line down

Arcing, shorted electrical equipment

Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)

Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)

LOSS



